product
EarthWalk/New York State Contract Submission Pricing [Version: 03.23.07]
Category Item Code Item Desc Price Retail Discount%
KIT-LAP LAPKIT13WCD LAPTOP KIT - 13"  WIDE / CORE DUO SYSTEM $1,461.57 $3,399.00 57%
KIT-LAP LAPKIT14AMD LAPTOP KIT - 14"  RUGGED AMD SYSTEM $1,203.57 $2,799.00 57%
KIT-LAP LAPKIT14INTCD LAPTOP KIT - 14" INTEL CORE DUO SYSTEM $1,418.57 $3,299.00 57%
KIT-LAP LAPKIT14INTPM LAPTOP KIT - 14" INTEL PENTIUM M SYSTEM $1,418.57 $3,299.00 57%
KIT-LAP LAPKIT15INTPM LAPTOP KIT - 15" INTEL PENTIUM M SYSTEM $1,504.57 $3,499.00 57%
KIT-CART CARKIT8X8 EXPRESS 8X8 SYSTEM $1,979.40 $3,299.00 40%
KIT-CART CARKITBC16 BASIC 16 BAY CART /AC STRIPS & WIRELESS $1,199.40 $1,999.00 40%
KIT-CART CARKITBC16PS BASIC 16 BAY LAPTOP CART W/ POWERSTATION $2,279.40 $3,799.00 40%
KIT-CART CARKITBC24 BASIC 24 BAY CART /AC STRIPS & WIRELESS $1,499.40 $2,499.00 40%
KIT-CART CARKITBC24PS BASIC 24 BAY LAPTOP CART W/ POWERSTATION $2,759.40 $4,599.00 40%
KIT-CART CARKITSC16 SMARTCART 16 BAY LAPTOP CART $2,159.40 $3,599.00 40%
KIT-CART CARKITSC16BB SMARTCART 16 W/ BATTERYBAY $3,119.40 $5,199.00 40%
KIT-CART CARKITSC16PS SMARTCART 16 W/ POWER STATION $3,149.40 $5,249.00 40%
KIT-CART CARKITSC32 SMARTCART 32 $3,299.40 $5,499.00 40%
KIT-CART CARKITSC32BB SMARTCART 32 W/ (2) BATTERYBAYS $5,219.40 $8,699.00 40%
KIT-CART CARKITSC32PS SMARTCART 32 W/ (2) POWER STATIONS $5,279.40 $8,799.00 40%
CHARGING BATBAY16 BATTERY BAY 16 UNIT BATTERY CHARGER $1,071.85 $1,649.00 35%
CHARGING BATBRIEFCASE8 BATTERY BAY BRIEFCASE RUGGED 8 UNIT $844.35 $1,299.00 35%
CHARGING SK1ECHARGER ECHARGER / MOBILE SIDEKICK CHARGER $1,071.85 $1,649.00 35%
CHARGING SK1POWERSTA POWER STATION SIDEKICK CHARGER $1,071.85 $1,649.00 35%
SIDEKICK SK1BATA20 SIDEKICK BATTERY "A" PLUG 20 VOLT $161.85 $249.00 35%
SIDEKICK SK1BATB20 SIDEKICK BATTERY "B" PLUG 20 VOLT $161.85 $249.00 35%
SIDEKICK SK1BATC18 SIDEKICK BATTERY "C" PLUG 18 VOLT $161.85 $249.00 35%
SIDEKICK SK1BATC20 SIDEKICK BATTERY "C" PLUG 20 VOLT $161.85 $249.00 35%
SIDEKICK SK1BATD16 SIDEKICK BATTERY "D" PLUG 16 VOLT $161.85 $249.00 35%
SIDEKICK SK1BATD20 SIDEKICK BATTERY "D" PLUG 20 VOLT $161.85 $249.00 35%
SIDEKICK SK1BATE14 SIDEKICK BATTERY "E" PLUG 14 VOLT $161.85 $249.00 35%
SIDEKICK SK1BATE18 SIDEKICK BATTERY "E" PLUG 18 VOLT $161.85 $249.00 35%
SIDEKICK SK1BATE20 SIDEKICK BATTERY "E" PLUG 20 VOLT $161.85 $249.00 35%
SIDEKICK SK1BATF20 SIDEKICK BATTERY "F" PLUG 20 VOLT $161.85 $249.00 35%
SIDEKICK SK1BATG14 SIDEKICK BATTERY "G" PLUG 14 VOLT $161.85 $249.00 35%
SIDEKICK SK1BATG18 SIDEKICK BATTERY "G" PLUG 18 VOLT $161.85 $249.00 35%
SIDEKICK SK1BATG20 SIDEKICK BATTERY "G" PLUG 20 VOLT $161.85 $249.00 35%
SIDEKICK SK1BATH20 SIDEKICK BATTERY "H" PLUG 20 VOLT $161.85 $249.00 35%
SIDEKICK SK1BATI20 SIDEKICK BATTERY "I" PLUG 20 VOLT $161.85 $249.00 35%
Page 1
product
SIDEKICK SK1BATJ20 SIDEKICK BATTERY "J" PLUG 20 VOLT $161.85 $249.00 35%
SIDEKICK SK1BATK20 SIDEKICK BATTERY "K" PLUG 20 VOLT $161.85 $249.00 35%
SIDEKICK SK1BATL18 SIDEKICK BATTERY "L" PLUG 18 VOLT $161.85 $249.00 35%
SIDEKICK SK1BATL20 SIDEKICK BATTERY "L" PLUG 20 VOLT $161.85 $249.00 35%
SIDEKICK SK1BATM20 SIDEKICK BATTERY "M" PLUG 20 VOLT $161.85 $249.00 35%
LAP-ACC LAC512FLASHTD LAPTOP ACCESSORY 512MB FLASH DRIVE $25.20 $42.00 40%
LAP-ACC LAC65WAC LAPTOP ACCESSORY 65W AC ADAPTER $35.40 $59.00 40%
LAP-ACC LACCASERUGGED LAPTOP ACCESSORY RUGGED CARRY CASE $281.40 $469.00 40%
LAP-ACC LACCASSOFT LAPTOP ACCESSORY SOFT CARRY CASE $25.20 $42.00 40%
LAP-ACC LACCHGSINGLE LAPTOP ACC SINGLE LITH BATTERY CHARGER $141.00 $235.00 40%
LAP-ACC LACFDDUSB LAPTOP ACCESSORY USB FLOPPY DRIVE $39.00 $65.00 40%
LAP-ACC LACLOKCOMBO TARGUS DEFCON LAPTOP COMBO LOCK $51.00 $85.00 40%
LAP-ACC LACUSB4PORT LAPTOP ACCESSORY USB 4 PORT HUB $15.00 $25.00 40%
LAP-ACC LACUSBMOUSE LAPTOP ACCESSORY USB MOUSE $10.20 $17.00 40%
LAP-ACC LACUSBOPTMOUSE LAPTOP ACCESSORY USB OPTICAL MOUSE $15.00 $25.00 40%
KEYBOARD EWIR-USB IR DETECTOR USB $24.00 $40.00 40%
KEYBOARD EWKB2000-PC WIRELESS KEYBOARD FOR PC $42.00 $70.00 40%
CART-OPT CAROPTLOCKER16 CART - 16 BAY STORAGE LOCKER FOR CART $959.40 $1,599.00 40%
CART-OPT CAROPTLOCKER32 CART - 32 BAY STORAGE LOCKER FOR CART $1,079.40 $1,799.00 40%
CART-OPT CAROPTPLUS4 CART - PLUS 4 ADDITIONAL LAPTOP KIT $239.40 $399.00 40%
CART-OPT CAROPTRAMP CART - FOLDING RAMP FOR SMARTCARTS $179.40 $299.00 40%
CART-OPT CAROPTRAMPBRKT CART - RAMP BRACKET KIT FOR SMARTCARTS $83.40 $139.00 40%
CART-OPT CAROPTSHELF CART - ULTILITY SHELF FOR SMARTCARTS $89.40 $149.00 40%
WIRELESS H300-2024 HI GAIN 6DBI DIPOLE ANTENNA FOR B/G $47.40 $79.00 40%
WIRELESS H300-2076 HI GAIN 802.11B/G BOOSTER $89.40 $149.00 40%
WIRELESS WRVS4400N WIRELESS ROUTER LINKSYS (PRE-N) PREMIUM $240.00 $400.00 40%
WIRELESS WTR300N WIRELESS ROUTER LINKSYS (PRE-N) $161.40 $269.00 40%
WIRELESS Z-XG-2000-ANT ROUTER/ANTENNA KIT 802.11G INDUSTRIAL $135.00 $225.00 40%
WAR-LAP WARLAP1YRPOM LAPTOP POM FULL COVERAGE WARRANTY (1YR) $49.50 $99.00 50%
WAR-LAP WARLAP2YR LAPTOP WARRANTY MFG LIMITED (2YRS TOTAL) $49.50 $99.00 50%
WAR-LAP WARLAP2YRPOM LAPTOP POM FULL COVERAGE WARRANTY (2YR) $99.50 $199.00 50%
WAR-LAP WARLAP3YR LAPTOP WARRANTY MFG LIMITED (3YRS TOTAL) $99.50 $199.00 50%
WAR-LAP WARLAP3YRPOM LAPTOP POM FULL COVERAGE WARRANTY (3YR) $199.50 $399.00 50%
WAR-LAP WARLAP4YR LAPTOP WARRANTY MFG LIMITED (4YRS TOTAL) $149.50 $299.00 50%
WAR-LAP WARLAP4YRPOM LAPTOP POM FULL COVERAGE WARRANTY (4YR) $299.50 $599.00 50%
WAR-LAP WARLAP5YR LAPTOP WARRANTY MFG LIMITED (5YRS TOTAL) $199.50 $399.00 50%
WAR-LAP WARLAP5YRPOM LAPTOP POM FULL COVERAGE WARRANTY (5YR) $399.50 $799.00 50%
Page 2
product
WAR-CART WARCAR2YR CART WARRANTY MFG LIMITED (2YRS TOTAL) $99.50 $199.00 50%
WAR-CART WARCAR3YR CART WARRANTY MFG LIMITED (3YRS TOTAL) $149.50 $299.00 50%
WAR-CART WARCAR4YR CART WARRANTY MFG LIMITED (4YRS TOTAL) $199.50 $399.00 50%
WAR-CART WARCAR5YR CART WARRANTY MFG LIMITED (5YRS TOTAL) $249.50 $499.00 50%
LAPTOP LAP13WI2 LAPTOP RUGGED 13" WIDE / INTEL 2 MB $764.97 $1,779.00 57%
LAPTOP LAP14SA1 LAPTOP RUGGED 14" XGA /  AMD MB $601.57 $1,399.00 57%
LAPTOP LAP14SI1 LAPTOP RUGGED 14" XGA / INTEL PENTIUM M $644.57 $1,499.00 57%
LAPTOP LAP14SI2 LAPTOP RUGGED 14" XGA / INTEL CORE DUO $700.47 $1,629.00 57%
LAPTOP LAP15SI1 LAPTOP RUGGED 15" XGA / INTEL PENTIUM M $752.07 $1,749.00 57%
LAPTOP LAP15WI2 LAPTOP RUGGED 15" WIDE / INTEL CORE DUO $859.57 $1,999.00 57%
LAP-CPU CPUAMDS3000 LAPTOP CPU AMD SEMPRON 3000+ $81.27 $189.00 57%
LAP-CPU CPUAMDT3000 LAPTOP CPU AMD TURION MT30 3000+ $111.37 $259.00 57%
LAP-CPU CPUAMDT3400 LAPTOP CPU AMD TURION MT34 3400+ $150.07 $349.00 57%
LAP-CPU CPUINTC2D1.6 LAPTOP CPU INTEL CORE 2 DUO T5200 1.6GHZ $281.65 $655.00 57%
LAP-CPU CPUINTC2D1.8 LAPTOP CPU INTEL CORE 2 DUO T5600 1.83GH $339.27 $789.00 57%
LAP-CPU CPUINTC2D2.0 LAPTOP CPU INTEL CORE 2 DUO T7200 2.0GHZ $429.57 $999.00 57%
LAP-CPU CPUINTC2D2.3 LAPTOP CPU INTEL CORE 2 DUO T7600 2.33GZ $773.57 $1,799.00 57%
LAP-CPU CPUINTCD1.6 LAPTOP CPU INTEL CORE DUO T2050 1.6GHZ $171.57 $399.00 57%
LAP-CPU CPUINTCD1.8 LAPTOP CPU INTEL CORE DUO T2400 1.83GHZ $272.62 $634.00 57%
LAP-CPU CPUINTCD2.0 LAPTOP CPU INTEL CORE DUO T2500 2.0GHZ $341.42 $794.00 57%
LAP-CPU CPUINTCM1.5 LAPTOP CPU INTEL CELERON M 1.5GHZ $59.77 $139.00 57%
LAP-CPU CPUINTCS1.6 LAPTOP CPU INTEL CORE SOLO T1300 1.6GHZ $171.57 $399.00 57%
LAP-CPU CPUINTCS1.8 LAPTOP CPU INTEL CORE SOLO T1400 1.8GHZ $238.22 $554.00 57%
LAP-CPU CPUINTPM1.7 LAPTOP CPU INTEL PENTIUM M 1.7GHZ $171.57 $399.00 57%
LAP-CPU CPUINTPM2.1 LAPTOP CPU INTEL PENTIUM M 2.1GHZ $266.17 $619.00 57%
LAP-RAM RAM5330512 LAPTOP RAM 512MB DDR2  533MHZ $64.80 $144.00 55%
LAP-RAM RAM5330512X2 LAPTOP RAM (TWO) 512MB/533 CHIPS $129.60 $288.00 55%
LAP-RAM RAM5331024 LAPTOP RAM 1024MB DDR2 533 MHZ $152.10 $338.00 55%
LAP-RAM RAM6670512 LAPTOP RAM 512MB DDR2 667MHZ $76.50 $170.00 55%
LAP-RAM RAM6671024 LAPTOP RAM 1024MB DDR2 667MHZ $163.35 $363.00 55%
LAP-RAM RAMAMD0512 LAPTOP RAM 512MB DDR1 FOR AMD $64.80 $144.00 55%
LAP-RAM RAMAMD1024 LAPTOP RAM 1024MB DDR1 FOR AMD $152.10 $338.00 55%
LAP-HDD HDD000 LAPTOP NO HARD DISC DRIVE $0.00 $0.00 0%
LAP-HDD HDDIDE040 LAPTOP HARDDRIVE 40 GB IDE $64.50 $150.00 57%
LAP-HDD HDDIDE060 LAPTOP HARDDRIVE 60GB IDE $80.84 $188.00 57%
LAP-HDD HDDIDE080 LAPTOP HARDDRIVE 80GB IDE $97.61 $227.00 57%
LAP-HDD HDDIDE100 LAPTOP HARDDRIVE 100GB IDE $141.90 $330.00 57%
Page 3
product
LAP-HDD HDDIDE120 LAPTOP HARDDRIVE 120GB IDE $197.37 $459.00 57%
LAP-HDD HDDIDE160 LAPTOP HARDDRIVE 160GB IDE $302.72 $704.00 57%
LAP-HDD HDDSAT040 LAPTOP HARDDRIVE 40GB SATA $64.50 $150.00 57%
LAP-HDD HDDSAT060 LAPTOP HARDDRIVE 60GB SATA $80.84 $188.00 57%
LAP-HDD HDDSAT080 LAPTOP HARDDRIVE 80GB SATA $97.61 $227.00 57%
LAP-HDD HDDSAT100 LAPTOP HARDDRIVE 100GB SATA $141.90 $330.00 57%
LAP-HDD HDDSAT120 LAPTOP HARDDRIVE 120GB SATA $197.37 $459.00 57%
LAP-HDD HDDSAT160 LAPTOP HARDDRIVE 160GB SATA $302.72 $704.00 57%
LAP-BAT BAT000D6 LAPTOP BATTERY DUMMY BEZEL 6CELL $20.15 $31.00 35%
LAP-BAT BAT000D9 LAPTOP BATTERY DUMMY BEZEL 9CELL $20.15 $31.00 35%
LAP-BAT BAT6CLB9 LAPTOP BATTERY 6CELL LITHIUM BLACK9 $129.35 $199.00 35%
LAP-BAT BAT6CLS6 LAPTOP BATTERY 6CELL LITHIUM SILVER6 $129.35 $199.00 35%
LAP-BAT BAT9CLB9 LAPTOP BATTERY 9CELL LITHIUM BLACK9 $207.35 $319.00 35%
LAP-BAT BAT9CLS9 LAPTOP BATTERY 9CELL LITHIUM SILVER9 $207.35 $319.00 35%
LAP-ODD ODD000 LAPTOP ODD DUMMY BEZEL $11.18 $26.00 57%
LAP-ODD ODDCDW LAPTOP ODD DVD-CD/RW COMBO $38.70 $90.00 57%
LAP-ODD ODDDVW LAPTOP ODD DVD/RW $77.40 $180.00 57%
LAP-OS OSL000 LAPTOP OS NONE $0.00 $0.00 0%
LAP-OS OSLWINVISTAB LAPTOP OS WINDOWS VISTA BUSINESS $271.92 $309.00 12%
LAP-OS OSLWINVISTAH LAPTOP OS WINDOWS VISTA HOME BASIC $158.40 $180.00 12%
LAP-OS OSLWINXPHOME LAPTOP OS WINDOWS XP HOME $123.20 $140.00 12%
LAP-OS OSLWINXPPRO LAPTOP OS WINDOWS XP PRO SP2 $193.60 $220.00 12%
CART CRTSYS8X8 MOBILE LAB EXPRESS 8 (BASE MODEL) $1,619.40 $2,699.00 40%
CART CRTSYSBC16 BASIC 16 BAY LAPTOP CART (BASE MODEL) $1,079.40 $1,799.00 40%
CART CRTSYSBC24 BASIC 24 BAY LAPTOP CART (BASE MODEL) $1,379.40 $2,299.00 40%
CART CRTSYSBC32 BASIC 32 BAY LAPTOP CART (BASE MODEL) $1,799.40 $2,999.00 40%
CART CRTSYSSC16 MOBILE LAB 16 BAY SMARTCART (BASE MODEL) $1,799.40 $2,999.00 40%
CART CRTSYSSC32 MOBILE LAB 32 BAY SMARTCART (BASE MODEL) $2,699.40 $4,499.00 40%
CART-PWR PWR110NEMA-15 CART POWER NO. AMERICAN STD NEMA-15 $15.00 $25.00 40%
CART-DC DCP000 POWER STRIPS ONLY $3.00 $5.00 40%
CART-DC DCPA20 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 20 VOLT "A" PLUG $15.00 $25.00 40%
CART-DC DCPB20 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 20 VOLT "B" PLUG $29.40 $49.00 40%
CART-DC DCPC18 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 18 VOLT "C" PLUG $29.40 $49.00 40%
CART-DC DCPC20 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 20 VOLT "C" PLUG $29.40 $49.00 40%
CART-DC DCPD16 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 16 VOLT "D" PLUG $29.40 $49.00 40%
CART-DC DCPD20 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 20 VOLT "D" PLUG $29.40 $49.00 40%
CART-DC DCPE14 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 14 VOLT "E" PLUG $29.40 $49.00 40%
Page 4
product
CART-DC DCPE18 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 18 VOLT "E" PLUG $29.40 $49.00 40%
CART-DC DCPE20 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 20 VOLT "E" PLUG $29.40 $49.00 40%
CART-DC DCPF20 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 20 VOLT "F" PLUG $29.40 $49.00 40%
CART-DC DCPG14 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 14 VOLT "G" PLUG $29.40 $49.00 40%
CART-DC DCPG18 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 18 VOLT "G" PLUG $29.40 $49.00 40%
CART-DC DCPG20 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 20 VOLT "G" PLUG $29.40 $49.00 40%
CART-DC DCPI20 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 20 VOLT "I" PLUG $29.40 $49.00 40%
CART-DC DCPJ20 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 20 VOLT "J" PLUG $29.40 $49.00 40%
CART-DC DCPK20 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 20 VOLT "K" PLUG $29.40 $49.00 40%
CART-DC DCPL18 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 18 VOLT "L" PLUG $29.40 $49.00 40%
CART-DC DCPL20 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 20 VOLT "L" PLUG $29.40 $49.00 40%
CART-DC DCPM20 DC CHARGING SYSTEM 20 VOLT "M" PLUG $29.40 $49.00 40%
CART-BCS BCS000 CART - NO BATTERY CHARGING SYSTEM $0.00 $0.00 0%
CART-BCS BCS008EXP CART - 8  BATTERY CHARGING SYSTEM $299.40 $499.00 40%
CART-BCS BCS016BBAY CART - 16 BATTERY CHARGING DRAWER $989.40 $1,649.00 40%
CART-BCS BCS016PWRSTA CART - 16 SIDEKICK CHARGING STATION $989.40 $1,649.00 40%
CART-BCS BCS024PWRSTA CART - 24 SIDEKICK CHARGING STATION $1,439.40 $2,399.00 40%
CART-WIR WNP000 NO WIRELESS INTEGRATION $0.00 $0.00 0%
CART-WIR WNPECIGBAS08 802.11B/G INDUSTRIAL WIRELESS / 8 USER $179.40 $299.00 40%
CART-WIR WNPECIGBAS16 802.11B/G INDUSTRIAL WIRELESS / 16 USER $209.40 $349.00 40%
CART-WIR WNPECIGBAS32 802.11B/G INDUSTRIAL WIRELESS / 32 USER $359.40 $599.00 40%
CART-WIR WNPECIGENH08 802.11B/G ENHANCED WIRELESS / 8 USER $299.40 $499.00 40%
CART-WIR WNPECIGENH16 802.11B/G ENHANCED WIRELESS / 16 USER $389.40 $649.00 40%
CART-WIR WNPECIGENH32 802.11B/G ENHANCED WIRELESS / 32 USER $719.40 $1,199.00 40%
CART-WIR WNPLYKPREN08 WIRELESS SYS (LINKSYS PRE-N) 8 USER $269.40 $449.00 40%
CART-WIR WNPLYKPREN16 WIRELESS SYS (LINKSYS PRE-N) 16 USER $299.40 $499.00 40%
CART-WIR WNPLYKPREN32 WIRELESS SYS (LINKSYS PRE-N) 32 USER $539.40 $899.00 40%
TRAINING TIER1-FD
TIER1-Full Day Session (One [6] hr or Two [3]hr
workshops with up to [15] participants [Plus Travel &
Expenses] $2,250.00 $2,500.00 10%
TRAINING TIER1-FDAP TIER1-Per Each Additional Participant > 15 $148.50 $165.00 10%
TRAINING TIER1-FDED TIER1- Each Additional Consecutive Day [Plus Travel &
Expenses] $1,800.00 $2,000.00 10%
TRAINING TIER1-FDEDAP TIER1-Each Additional Participant per Additional
Consecutive Day $117.00 $130.00 10%
TRAINING TIER1-HD TIER1-Half Day Session ([3] hr Workshop with up to [15]
Participants [Plus Travel & Expenses] $1,485.00 $1,650.00 10%
Page 5
product
TRAINING TIER1-HDAP TIER1-Half Day Per Each Additional Participant > 15 $99.00 $110.00 10%
TRAINING TIER2-FD
TIER2-Full Day Session (One [6] hr or Two [3]hr
workshops with up to [15] participants [Plus Travel &
Expenses] $2,250.00 $2,500.00 10%
TRAINING TIER2-FDAP TIER2-Per Each Additional Participant > 15 $148.00 $165.00 10%
TRAINING TIER2-FDED TIER2- Each Additional Consecutive Day [Plus Travel &
Expenses] $1,800.00 $2,000.00 10%
TRAINING TIER2-FDEDAP TIER2-Each Additional Participant per Additional
Consecutive Day $117.00 $130.00 10%
TRAINING TIER2-HD TIER2-Half Day Session ([3] hr Workshop with up to [15]
Participants [Plus Travel & Expenses] $1,485.00 $1,650.00 10%
TRAINING TIER2-HDAP TIER2-Half Day Per Each Additional Participant > 15 $99.00 $110.00 10%
Page 6